100-125 10.02 45.29 0.7430 10.00 49.20
125-150 10.38 55.67 0.7643 10.07 59.27
150-175 9.05 64.72 0.7758 8.65 67.92
175-200 7.04 71.76 0.7860 6.64 74.56
200-225 6.70 78.46 0.7949 6.25 80.81
225-250 5.88 84.34 0.8040 5.42 86.23
250-275 4.68 89.02 0.8183 4.24 90.47
275-300 3.32 92.34 0.8280 2.97 93.44
300-325 3.18 95.52 0.8379 2.81 96.25
325-350 2.17 97.69 0.8437 191 98.16

350+ 231 100.00 0.9309 1.84 100.00




